
Dart Attack Agello

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11 3 9 4 8 4 12 3 7 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 4 1 2 6 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0

Fortuna Alessandro (10/308) 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 3 1 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0

Angioni Simone (10/309) 4 6 1 3 2 3 2 1 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0

Vinti Massimo (10/573) 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Gambacorta Jessica (10/574) 0 0 3 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolloni Daniele (10/808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Schussele Patrick 10/542 46 118 2,57

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 44 78 1,77

Fortuna Alessandro 10/308 37 67 1,81

Angioni Simone 10/309 37 65 1,76

Vinti Massimo 10/573 16 16 1,00

Gambacorta Jessica 10/574 11 11 1,00

Bolloni Daniele 10/808 1 0 0,00

Darts Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Antolini Gioele (10/647) 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 9

Gobbini Andrea (10/648) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Antolini Elia (10/649) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Ragni Giacomo (10/650) 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 44 97 2,20

Antolini Gioele 10/647 48 86 1,79

Gobbini Andrea 10/648 48 70 1,46

Antolini Elia 10/649 36 54 1,50

Ragni Giacomo 10/650 16 14 0,88

Eclipse Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciabatta  Elena (10/586) 4 9 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 8 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 5

Stranieri Emilio (10/588) 2 3 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 12 4 6 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6

Esposito Marco (10/587) 2 2 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 1 2 3

Ubaldi Alessio (10/585) 4 8 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 1 4 3

Frittella Roberto (10/589) 4 6 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciabatta  Elena 10/586 40 67 1,68

Stranieri Emilio 10/588 38 62 1,63

Esposito Marco 10/587 38 59 1,55

Ubaldi Alessio 10/585 40 48 1,20

Frittella Roberto 10/589 36 42 1,17

Gli Invertiti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Teshone Daniel (10/732) 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 6

Tarani Trisha (10/733) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 11

Bacecci Alberto (10/730) 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 6

Cossu Marta Sabina (10/728) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 3 1 4 7

Agneletti Graziella (10/764) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Rosati Francesca (10/731) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Braconi Cristina (10/752) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teshone Daniel 10/732 42 87 2,07

Tarani Trisha 10/733 35 45 1,29

Bacecci Alberto 10/730 42 31 0,74

Cossu Marta Sabina 10/728 23 11 0,48

Agneletti Graziella 10/764 10 5 0,50

Rosati Francesca 10/731 20 4 0,20

Braconi Cristina 10/752 4 3 0,75



Komandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Piselli Matteo (10/540) 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0

Simeone Sara (10/203) 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 0 0 3 4 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 4 6 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prenni Luigi (10/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piselli Matteo 10/540 48 93 1,94

Simeone Sara 10/203 41 53 1,29

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 30 51 1,70

Petrova Marieta 10/293 31 47 1,52

Urbani Roberto 10/294 27 32 1,19

Bussolini Liana 10/290 15 21 1,40

Angeli Daniele 10/292 0 0 0,00

Prenni Luigi 10/291 0 0 0,00

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6

Dormentoni Matteo (10/339) 4 9 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 11

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 4 9

Bellezza Francesco (10/594) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 12 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bernacchia Daniele (10/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 48 81 1,69

Dormentoni Matteo 10/339 36 64 1,78

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 30 60 2,00

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 40 55 1,38

Bellezza Francesco 10/594 20 24 1,20

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 14 6 0,43

Bernacchia Daniele 10/295 4 1 0,25

Millenovecento Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gattobigio Massimo (10/106) 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 2 5 1 3 3 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 1 4 7

Paolucci Nicolò (10/243) 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Minciotti Alessio (10/698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 12 0 0

Gori Maurizio (10/107) 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5

Tassini Ivano (10/329) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0

Spaccià Francesco (10/108) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Santini Americo Maria (10/822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romoli Giordano (10/362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baroni Benedetto (10/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gattobigio Massimo 10/106 40 63 1,57

Paolucci Nicolò 10/243 34 60 1,76

Minciotti Alessio 10/698 28 52 1,86

Gori Maurizio 10/107 40 31 0,78

Tassini Ivano 10/329 34 29 0,85

Spaccià Francesco 10/108 8 3 0,38

Santini Americo Maria 10/822 4 2 0,50

Romoli Giordano 10/362 0 0 0,00

Baroni Benedetto 10/361 4 0 0,00


